/MANiSA
CELAL BAYAR
UNIVERSITESI
HAT'SA SULTAN HASTANEST

YETiSKIiN ACIL SERVIS ACiL MAVi KOD CANTASI KONTROL CiZELGESI

ADET

MiIAD

9 10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30

31

ATROPIN 1 MG

10

ADRENALIN 1 MG

10

DORMICUM AMP

2

DIAZEM AMP

AViL AMP

DECORT AMP

PREDNOL 40 MG AMP

SODYMBICARBNT
AMP

DILTiZEM AMP

BELOC AMP

CORDORNE AMP

TRANSAMIN AMP

CALSIYUM AMP

NITROLINGUAL SPREY

% 2ARITMAL AMP

PENTAL FLK

DIGOXIN AMP

CORASPIRIN 300 MG

izoToNik 100 cc

BRANUL

AMBU

HANDLE / BLEYT

02 MASKE + KANUL

AIRWAY

ENJEKTOR

U¢LU MUSLUK

ELEKTROT

STERIL SPANC

ASPIRASYON SONDASI

KAN GAZI ENJEKTORU

TTUP

ENTUBASYON TUPU

STILE

SERUM SETi
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